2a Etapa Copa Suzuki 2018

Classe ORC

Reg 4

Results [17/06/2018 13:16:28] (Provisional)
Start: 17/06/2018 12:00:00

Distance: 7,66 NM

Scoring: ToT Windward/Leeward

Overall Yacht Sail

PoS Nation Name No Bow Type
" BRA FIRST
1 RUDA 2490 40'
BRA
2 CHROMA 2283 B&C46
BRA- SOLARIS
3 BOTO V 2620 50
BRA FIRST
4 tnae 40 2076 40.7
BRA DELTA
5 ARIES V 2425 45

Race Results

Owner Skipper | Division

Mario
Martinez
Luis G
Crescenzo
Andre
Sobral
Bayard
Umbuzeiro
Fo

Alex
Calabria

Finish
Time
+0
12:09:10
+0
12:09:24
+0
12:15:38

+0
12:20:47

DNC

Elapsed

00:09:10
00:09:24

00:15:38

00:20:47

Corrected

00:00:00

00:01:10

00:08:39

00:11:54

Page 1 of 1

Overall

Penalty Pts

1,00
2,00

3,00
4,00

6,00

17/06/2018



